AEROSPACE STANDARD
(R) CONTACTS, ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR, PIN,
CRIMP REMOVABLE (FOR AS50151 SERIES, AS34501
AND MIL-DTL-83723 SERIES 2 CONNECTORS)
A
S3
90
29

M22520/1-01 N/A N/A M22520/1-02
BLUE M81969/14-03 M81969/14-03
M22520/7-01 N/A N/A M22520/7-03
213 M22750/1-01 N/A N/A M22520/1-02
YELLOW M81969/14-04 M81969/14-04
214 M22520/23-01 M22520/23-02 M22520/23-09 N/A N/A M81969/29-02
215 M22520/23-01 M22520/23-04 M22520/23-11 N/A N/A M81969/29-03
216 M22520/23-01 M22520/23-05 M22520/23-13 N/A N/A M81969/29-04
TABLE 4 - PART NUMBERS
AS39029
PART NUMBER
BIN
CODE
SUPERSEDED
PART NUMBER(S)
M39029/29-212 212 M39029/29-16-16
M39029/29-213 213 M39029/29-12-12
M39029/29-214 214 M39029/29-8-8
M39029/29-215 215 M39029/29-4-4
M39029/29-216 216 M39029/29-0-0
SAENORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to